Program
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GENERAL ABF
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GENERAL ABF
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GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF

Description
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION

Date Posted

1/2/2024

1/2/2024

1/5/2024

1/5/2024
1/10/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/16/2024
1/18/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/24/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024

2/1/2024

2/1/2024

2/2/2024

2/5/2024

2/7/2024

2/7/2024
2/14/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/29/2024

Amount
82.50
125.00
400.00
1,534.11
205.00
500.00
1,445.00
1,260.14
4,531.00
405.00
87.50
100.00
20.00
100.00
40.00
5.00
1,000.00
100.00
20.00
25.00
75.00
6.00
75.00
40.00
10,058.37
25.00
137.50
5,430.00
6.00
40.00
1,759.09
25.00
75.00
203.60
0.33
417.54
20.76
20.76
375.00
50.00
65.00
2,025.00
20.76
(20.76)
(20.76)
20.76
60.00
3,260.00
150.00
248.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
358.00



GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF

GENERAL DONATION 3/1/2024
GENERAL DONATION 3/1/2024
GENERAL DONATION 3/4/2024
GENERAL DONATION 3/4/2024
GENERAL DONATION 3/5/2024
WEBSITE DONATION 3/56/2024
GENERAL DONATION 3/7/2024
GENERAL DONATION 3/7/2024
GENERAL DONATION 3/11/2024
GENERAL DONATION 3/13/2024
GENERAL DONATION 3/15/2024
WEBSITE DONATION 3/19/2024
GENERAL DONATION 3/20/2024
GENERAL DONATION 3/20/2024
GENERAL DONATION 3/25/2024
GENERAL DONATION 3/25/2024
GENERAL DONATION 3/25/2024

TOTAL SUM

Summary by Donation Type

Type Total
GENERAL DONATION 35,433.40
WEBSITE DONATION 8,329.68

TOTAL SUM 43,763.08

66.68
50.00
20.00
116.20
50.00
100.00
75.00
7.50
70.00
40.00
27.50
208.00
85.00
6.00
100.00
450.00
5,100.00
43,763.08
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